
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend B & D

Erbach, 30.01.05

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Diener Ralf Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sven Benyakoub KSV Gersweiler
0:30

02
1:00

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.IV

2 Mirco Fox KSV Köllerbach
SS 7:0

51
5:05

14
SS 10:3

53
 2 11  0 21 0 3.II

3 Maxim Gretschko KSV Schwalbach
1:20

04
SS 7:0

51
1:40

02
 1  5  0 10 0 5.III

4 Waldemar Minich KSV Klarenthal
SS 3:0

53
PS 13:4

32
 2  8  0 16 1 1.I

Pool B

1 Raphael Huwig Sportclub "Einigkeit" Humes
0:50

02
0:05

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.IV

2 Jan Bialek ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 8:0

51
4:00

14
1:35

03
 1  6  0  9 0 6.III

3 Stefan Lebold KSV Köllerbach
4:00

14
SS 5:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2 11  0 11 0 4.II

4 Lukas Zimmer KV Riegelsberg
PS 7:2

33
PS 6:1

32
 2  6  0 13 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Mirco Fox - Maxim Gretschko

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Jan Bialek - Stefan Lebold

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 9+10

Kampf um
Platz 7+8

Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Sven Benyakoub KSV Gersweiler 5 7.SS 7:4

Pool B 1 Raphael Huwig Sportclub "Einigkeit" Humes 0 8.02:20

Pool A 3 Maxim Gretschko KSV Schwalbach 3 5.PS 17:10

Pool B 2 Jan Bialek ASV Hüttigweiler 1 6.05:45

Pool A 2 Mirco Fox KSV Köllerbach 3 3.PS 13:8

Pool B 3 Stefan Lebold KSV Köllerbach 1 4.03:45

Pool A 4 Waldemar Minich KSV Klarenthal 5 1.AS 0:0

Pool B 4 Lukas Zimmer KV Riegelsberg 0 2.00:05
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